
Pinewood Studios
East Gate Entrance Feature
Visuals & Drawings
arc
[Rev.11 - 08/12/22]



East Gate Feature Wall

Construction 

Black and white acrylic stone fixed to an 
aluminium box frame bolted to steel uprights set 
into a concrete ground frame.
Detailed drawings are with the supporting 
documents.



East Gate Feature Wall - Proposed Lighting

Lighting 

Rimless Icon� is Brushed Stainless Steel with a 
White Acrylic face. Face illuumination only.
Height - 344mm with a 50mm Return
Light output - 40 lumens per module. 20 modules 
per character. 6500k colour temp.  
Power - 0.36 W.per module

Brushed Stainless built up letter halo illumination 
white LED. Height per character - 211mm with a 
50mm return
Light output - 40 lumens per module. 8/10 
modules per character. 6500k colour temp.  
Power - 0.36 W per module

Brushed Stainless built up letter halo illumination 
white LED. Height per character - 170m with a 
35mm return
Light output - 40 lumens per module. 8/10 
modules per character. 6500k colour temp. 
Power - 0.36 W per module

RGB Colour change LED lighting x 14 
(7 at each side of central section)
Power: 9W per light
Color Temperature: 2700K~6500K
Light Output - 900 lumens per light
Beam Angle: 15°
Uplighters will be hidden by the front planting. 
Position of planting is approximate.



East Gate Feature Wall - General Drawing - Supplied as seperate 1:200 @ A1 drawing

FRONT ELEVATION

TOP ELEVATION

Rimless Icon
Brushed Stainless Steel White Acrylic 
face. Face illumination only. Rimless 
Icon is Brushed Stainless Steel with a 
White Acrylic face. Face illuumination 
only. Height - 344mm with a 50mm 
Return. Light output - 40 lumens per 
module. 20 modules per character. 
6500k colour temp. 
Power - 0.36 W.per module

Brushed Stainless built up letter halo 
illumination white LED. Height per 
character - 211mm with a 50mm return
Light output - 40 lumens per module. 
8/10 modules per character. 6500k 
colour temp. 
Power - 0.36 W per module

Brushed Stainless built up letter halo 
illumination white LED. Height per 
character - 170m with a 35mm return
Light output - 40 lumens per module. 
8/10 modules per character. 6500k 
colour temp.
Power - 0.36 W per module

RGB Colour change LED lighting x 14
(7 at each side of central section)
Power: 9W per light
Color Temperature: 2700K~6500K
Light Output - 900 lumens per light
Beam Angle: 15°

White acrylic stone - ribbed effectBlack acrylic stone
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East Gate Feature Wall - Site Location - Supplied as seperate A1 drawing
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East Gate Feature Wall - Site Location - Supplied as seperate 1:1500 @ A1 drawing

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF
PINEWOOD GROUP LTD AND MUST NOT BE
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PART, BY ANY METHOD WHATSOEVER,
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AUTHORISATION OF PINEWOOD GROUP LTD

ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE
PRIOR TO ANY COMMENCEMENT OF WORKS

PROJECT
MANAGEMENT
DEPARTMENT

PROJECT

PINEWOOD STUDIOS

DRAWING TITLE

PINEWOOD EAST
SITE PLAN

SCALE

1:1500 @ A1

DATE

01-12-20

DRAWN BY

MLW

PINEWOOD

M
 25

Cherry Orchard

Farm Bungalow

Orchard

Cherry

Farm

Gantry

HOME FARM

HILL VIEW

70.4m

FF

Springfield Cottages

1

4

D
rain

Tr
ac

k

Drain

Pond

Dra
in

Drain

Drain

Knoll House

Heathwood

BASE CAMP

CAR PARK 2E(167 SPACES)

CAR PARK 2D(50 SPACES)

CAR
 P

AR
K 

2B
/2C

 (2
9 S

PA
CES

)

PINEWOOD ROAD

SEVENHILLS ROAD

SAULS FARM

H

2.21

2.06

2.07

2.08

2.28

2.27

2.23

2.2
5

TOILET
BLOCK 2

TOILET
BLOCK 1

111

110

113

112

120

121

122

123

124

125

128126

127

130

129

STAGE 5

THE CARRIEFISHERBUILDING

Ba
rri

er

Ba
rri

er

In
co

m
in

g
Se

rv
ice

s

THE ROGER
MOORE STAGE

100 101
102

103
104

STAGE 1

STAGE 2

STAGE 3

115

STAGE 4

141

143
142

144 145

146 147

148

149

13
9

14
0

13
8

13
7

13
6

13
5

131
132

134
133

STAGE 7

STAGE 8

STAGE 6

STAGE 9

114

Compound

A/C

Incomer

Gas Main

Unit

Tank

Water

UTILITIES CENTRE

Feature


